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BERIK 1650 ( 1600-1670) 1550 (1290-1580) nm
FENIRFE 0.8 (Typ.), 1.0 (Max.) 0.8 (Typ.), 1.0 (Max.) dB
REE 50 (Typ.), 45 (Min.) 17 (Typ.), 15 (Min.) dB
YL Min. 20 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
FmE Min. 55 dB
et Max. 0.005 dB/°C
EZIIE(CW) 500 ( B BT&EF] ) mW
prar: i) PM Panda fiber or customized
BMERE -20 to +85 °C
fERLEE -40 to +85 °C

T ¢ LIEAREIELSH , ALinESHIRIELIN 0.3dB
744 & ORDERING INFORMATION:

HPMFWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=K

T1650/R1550=T1650nm/R1550nm,SS=Specify

B=EEM

B=250um Bare fiber; 9=900um

loose tube

C=HEKE

05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=1 58

FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify

www.QHPHO.com

sales@ghpho.com



	保偏高隔离度波分复用器1650/1550nm(波片型)

